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435

537
54
767

Nom
NICOLAS Mickael
DONY Alexandre
AMAND Remy
OSSWALD Matthieu
BALTENWECK Kevin
DEVIGNES David
BIASIA Maxime
BRUNNER Mathias
KLEINE Bruno
TASSONE Bryan
KERN Jordan
FRITSCH Julien
BALTENWECK Steven
WEBER Matthieu
BRETON Pierre
LUCASSON Filorian
MULLER Thomas
LENHARDT Robin
SANZEY Damien
KOENIG Maxime
PARMENTIER Alexandre
LAMOUR Jeremy
BACI Jimmy
DELAHAYE Yann
BLONDE Loic
BRICLOT Quentin
FRIEDRICH Mickael
PLANSON Thomas
GARNEAUX Remy
HERLAN Alexandre
KRICK SINICCO Christophe
JACOB Dylan
MARQUIS Remi
GASS Jonathan
PLANSON Didier
VOILLAUME Julien
TEMPIO Remi
DEMEULEMEESTER Gregory
BRIOT Teddy
STIBLING Loic
LAURENT Theo
LAVIGNE Jean Pierre
KELLER Johan
GERARD Christopher
SOARES Mario
COLLIN Amaud

Club
Moto Club Saint Mihiel
Moto Club Saint Dié
AS Maiziéres Pole TT
Union Moto Bitchoise
Moto Club Bergheim
Stanislas Moto Club
Moto Club Evasion 55
M. Foyer rural de Faulx
M. Foyer rural de Faulx
Moto Club Leyviller
Moto Club Tout terrain Thionville
Schweyen MX
Moto Club Bergheim
Moto Club Tout terrain Thionville
Moto Club Saint Dié
Moto Club de Mothem
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club des Corbeaux
Moto Club Saint Mihiel
MC les Crampons D'Osenbach
Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club de la Zom
Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Bergheim
Moto Club de la Valtoline Verdun
Moto Club Riedseltz
Midrevaux Moto Club
Moto Club Evasion 55
Union Motocyclisme Bitchoise - Section Elsass
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Evasion 55
Section Moto la Bressaude
Moto Club de Mothem
Midrevaux Moto Club
M. Foyer rural de Faulx
Moto Club Tout terrain Thionville
Union Moto Bitchoise
Moselle Moto Club
Moto Club Bergheim
Stanislas Moto Club
Moto Club Stainois
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Saint Mihiel
Moto Club Stainois
Moselle Moto Club

<\! Lorraine

CHAMPIONNAT ALSACE LORRAINE MX2

Points
434
406
322
308
289
264
253
243
217
210
193
188
181
160
158
157
156
151
141
138
129
110

80
72
69
67
66
59
55
37
32
29
26
17
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M9 M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16
0 22 0 0 3 25 25 0
0 18 o0 0 18 16 15 0
0 20 22 0 20 15 [ 0
4 12 16 0 15 10 9 22
0 13 13 0 11 13 8 20
0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 25 22 14 0
15 0 0 0 16 18 13 16
2 9 14 0 12 8 6 15
0 11 15 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 6 12 7 0
0 6 0 0 10 7 0 10
0 15 18 0 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0
5 7 11 0 4 6 0 13
12 0 0 0 22 20 [ 0
0 5 9 0 7 4 0 14
0o 0 0 0 13 1 12 25
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 8 8 0 5 5 0 12
0 16 20 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 14 0 0 8 9 0 0
0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 14 14 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 9 3 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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M19 M21 M23 M25

20 20 16 15 [ 0 20
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[ 0 [ 6 12 6 10
14 18 13 8 8 0 16
13 14 8 5 10 0 9
6 12 7 7 9 0 7
8 8 [ 12 11 9 15
0 0 0 20 18 15 22
10 9 3 0 [ 0 11
4 4 0 0 2 0 0
[ 0 [ 22 25 0 [
5 3 0 0 0 0 5
[ 0 [ 1 1 0 [
16 1 0 14 14 12 0
2 5 [ 1 3 0 6
15 2 0 0 0 0 12
1 7 [ 0 [ 0 14
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 6 [ 0 [ 0 [
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 [ 0 [ 0 [
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[ 0 [ 3 5 0 [
7 10 5 0 0 0 0
0 0 [ 9 13 10 [
0 0 0 2 4 0 0
0 0 [ 0 [ 0 [
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 [ 0 [ 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 [ 0 [ 0 [
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 [ 0 [ 0 [
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 [ 0 [ 0 [
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 [ 0 [ 0 [
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 [ 0 [ 0 [
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ST MIHIEL M1 M2 M3 / CERNAY M4 M5 M6 / BITCHE M7 M8 M9 / BOURG BRUCHE M10 M11 M12 / MIDREVAUX M13 M14 M15 /HOMBOURG BUDANGE M16 M17 M18

STEINBOURG M19 M20 M21/COMMERCY M22 M23 M24 / EPINAL M25 M26 M27 / SCHWEYEN M28 M29 M30 / MOTHERN M31 M32

M31
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